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MONTH :-August - 2022 YEAR :- 2021~22 
BATCH :-WINTER - 2022 

NAME OF THE 

SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching FACULTY 

1 01-08-2022 Monday 2-3 PM Myopathies DIADACTIC . Dr. Nilofer 

2 03-08-2022 Wednesday 2-3 PM HSMN DIADACTIC Dr. Nilofer 

3 08-08-2022 Monday 2-3 PM Spinal Cord Injury 
Case based Dr. Sumitra 
Learning 

4 10-08-2022 Wednesday 2-3 PM HSMN DIADACTIC Dr. Nilofer 

5 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day 

17-08-2022 Wednesday 
Introduction to Neuro Group Discussion · Dr. Priya 

6 2-3 PM Rehab 

7 22-08-2022 Monday 2-3 PM Stroke Didactic Dr Sumitra 

Wednesday 
Introduction to Neuro Group Discussion 

8 24-08-2022 2-3 PM Rehab 
Dr. Priya 

9 29-08-2022 -Monday 2-3 PM Stroke Seminar Dr Sumitra 
_ ... -
31-08-2022 Holiday 
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Please note :- From 17/08/2022 the time table is appicable for Summer 2022-23 batch also 
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MP/CBR-1o 1 G82/20 22 MAEER S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN:- Community Physiotherapy 
DEPARTMENT Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 
MONTH August-2022 
BATCH Winter Batch 2021-22

SR. DA 
NO 

DATE SIGN OF SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAME OF FACULTY
FACULTY APPLICABLE) 

Tues 08-02-2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm 1 Community PT Remedial Dr. Nitin Nikhade hlchadRemedial

2 Wed 08-03-2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm ANC Classes Dr. Anuradha SutarDidactic

Tues 08-09-2022 |2:00to 3:00 pm Health care delivery system Dr. Shyamli KulkarniDidactic 

Wed 08-10-2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm Functional capacity assessment Dr. Nitin NikhadeDidactic 

16/8/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm| Health care delivery systemIues Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

17/8/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm ichadeWed Employee fitness program Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Tues 23/8/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm Types of Delivery Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Wed 24/8/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm Post natal care Dr. Anuradha Sutar Didactic 

9 Tues 30/8/2022 2:00 to 3:00 pm Work conditioning and Work Hardening Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

10 Wed 31/8/2022 3:00 to 4:00 pm Post natal care Dr. Anuradha Sutar Didactic

Dr. Nitin Nikhade Dr. Snehal Ghodey
HOD Community Physiotherapy PRINCIPAL


